November 8, 2021
Mr. David Rhoades
Senior Vice President
Exelon Generation Company, LLC
President and Chief Nuclear Officer
Exelon Nuclear
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL 60555

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
04412368
Miscellaneous IEEE Standard
95-2002
IEEE Recommended Practice for Insulation Testing of AC
Electric Machinery (2300 V and Above) with High Direct
Voltage
JAF-RPT-13-
00005
RHR and CS Pump Motor EQ Life  0
Procedures MA-AA-723-330  Electrical Testing of AC Motors using Baker Instrument
Advanced Winding Analyzer
6
Work Orders 5052146
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
04374440
04428511
04438031
04438034
04445155
Drawings FE-1H 4160V One Line Diagram Emergency Bus 10500 14
FE-1N 600V One Line Diagram Switchgear 71L25 and 71L26 25
FE-1Z 600V One Line Diagram 71MCC-253, 263, 254 & 264 34
FM-22A Reactor Core Isolation Cooling 57
FM-34A Flow Diagram Feedwater 74
71111.17T Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
04448109
04448227
04448940
71111.18 Corrective Action
Documents
04438511
04446321
Engineering
Changes
624790  Seismic Scaffold Criteria for JAF
634448 Residual Heat Removal Pump A Motor 10P-3A(M)
Replacement
1
Procedures MA-AA-716-025 Scaffold Installation, Modification, and Removal Request
Process
14
MA-AA-716-025-
F-3
Permanent Scaffold Request Form 1
MA-AA-716-025-
F-5
Station Permanent Scaffold Request Engineering Evaluation
Form
0
18
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
MA-AA-723-330 Electrical Testing of AC Motors Using Baker Instrument
Advanced Winding Analyzer
6
MA-AA-796-024 Scaffold Installation, Inspection, and Removal  11
MA-AA-796-024-
F-01
Scaffold/Vertical Barrier Inspection Check List 0
Work Orders 04879904
82681984
71111.19 Procedures RAP-7.3.14  Traversing Incore Probe System 32
ST-3PB  Core Spray Loop B Quarterly Operability Test (IST) 32